2025 NYSGA Refund Policies



The NYSGA and allied associations have adopted the following Refund policies for the 2025 season.

NYSGA Championship Refund Policy

• Withdrawal PRIOR TO Entry Deadline: Entry Fee Less \$20

• Withdrawal AFTER Entry Deadline: Entry Fee Less \$50

Withdrawal WITHIN 7 DAYS of the Championship: No Refund

Refer to the table for the deadline to withdraw with a refund from an NYSGA Championship

Deadline for Refund (less admin fee) at 11:59 pm	Competition Day
Sunday - April 27th, 2025	Monday - May 5th, 2025
Monday	Tuesday
Tuesday	Wednesday
Wednesday	Thursday
Thursday	Friday
Friday	Saturday
Saturday	Sunday

NYSGA Amateur Series & Regional Association Refund Policy

Withdrawal PRIOR TO Entry Deadline: Entry Fee Less \$20

• Withdrawal AFTER Entry Deadline: Entry Fee Less \$50

Withdrawal WITHIN 2 DAYS of the Competition: No Refund

Refer to the table for the deadline to withdraw with a refund from an NYSGA Amateur Series or Regional Association Event

Deadline for Refund (Less Fee) at 11:59 pm	Competition Day
Friday - May 2nd, 2025	Monday - May 5th, 2025
Saturday	Tuesday
Sunday	Wednesday
Monday	Thursday
Tuesday	Friday
Wednesday	Saturday
Thursday	Sunday









